

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0)565	Version: 1			
Туре:	Public Discussion			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	6/24	/2019		In control:	Public Discussion	
On agenda:	7/9/2	2019		Final action	7/9/2019	
Title:	Request to Speak from Freddie Woolfork of the Gifford Youth Achievement Center regarding Thank you for supporting GYAC					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Gifford Youth Achievement Center					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Request to Speak Form					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	ļ	Action	Result
7/9/2019	1	1 Board of County Commissioners			No Action Taken or Required	
Request to Spe	ak fro	m Freddi	e Woolfork of 1	the Gifford Yo	outh Achievement Center rega	rding Thank vou for

supporting GYAC Freddie Woolfork of the Gifford Youth Achievement Center nunng ina ugi

No action required